
Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop prior to the scheduled time.

Highlawn Elementary

Location Stop Time Trip Name
30TH ST & 4TH AVE 7:21 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

30TH ST & IRVIN AVE 7:21 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

30TH ST & 7TH AVE 7:22 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

31st Sreet (Between 4th and 5th Ave) 7:23 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

31ST ST (Dr.'s Office) 7:23 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

30TH ST & MERRILL AVE 7:24 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

MERRILL AVE & 29TH STREET 7:26 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

1ST AVE & 28TH ST 7:29 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

Highlawn Elementary 7:34 am 767-3AM, Highlawn

25TH ST & 4TH AVENUE 7:26 am 769-3AM, Highlawn

28TH ST & 4TH AVENUE 7:29 am 769-3AM, Highlawn

4TH AVE & 27TH ST 7:30 am 769-3AM, Highlawn

4TH AVE & 26TH ST 7:32 am 769-3AM, Highlawn

4TH AVE & ROWLAND CT 7:32 am 769-3AM, Highlawn

Highlawn Elementary 7:34 am 769-3AM, Highlawn

8/8/2018


